

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2431/2020

Ramchandra Singh Rathore S/o Late Shri Ghasi Singh & Anr.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : None

**HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SABINA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA**

Order

26/08/2020

Notices could not be issued to unserved respondents as PF/notice were not filed.

Let fresh notice be issued to unserved respondents No.4 to 6 on doing the needful for 03.12.2020.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J

(SABINA),J

Ashish Kumar /2

सत्यमेव जयते