

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2431/2020

Ramchandra Singh Rathore S/o Late Shri Ghasi Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Shriram Jakhar for Mr. K.N. Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. B.S. Chhaba, AAG with Mr. Avinash Choudhary for respondent No.6.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

12/08/2024

List after six weeks, as prayed.

Name of Mr. B.S. Chhaba, AAG be shown in the cause list as
counsel for the respondent-State.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J