

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2431/2020

Ramchandra Singh Rathore S/o Late Shri Ghasi Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Bhavesh Lodha & Mr. Avdhesh Meena for Mr. K.N. Sharma.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. S.M. Sharma, with Mr. Vishwash Fatehpuria, for Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG.

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

28/01/2026

Upon the request of learned counsel for the respondents, seeking an adjournment, the matter be listed after four weeks.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J