

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No.2431/2020

Ramchandra Singh Rathore S/o Late Shri Ghasi Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Vipin Kumar Lodwal, Adv. for Mr.K.N. Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms.Shipra Goyal, Adv. for R-4 (JDA) Mr.Abhishek Sharma, Adv. with Ms.Pooja Sharma, AAAG for R-6 Ms.Shikha Sharma, AAAG with Ms.Rashmi Kaushik, Adv., Mr.Dev Kumar, Adv., Mr.Aditya Singh, Adv. for State R-2, 3 & 5.

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

27/04/2026

1. Last opportunity is granted to file reply and compliance report.
2. Put up after six weeks.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ